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Pattern Name:

SR2195 Crapssi Kuer

White

SR2195 Craprnt Kues

286w X 146h Stitches

Company: Nova Sloboda
Fabric: Aida 14,
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

51.89w X 26.49h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

310
317
285
413
420
605
613
632
640
642
680
726
727
T2
739
741
742
818
840
898
902
928
938
946
975
3021
3031
3032
3371
3753
3776
3782
3799
3820
3823
3826
3827
3856
3862
3863
3865
B5200
b5200
3865
b5200
938

Black

Pewter Gray

Terra Cotta-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Cranberry-VY LT
Drab Brown-VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beige Gray-DK

Beige Gray-DK MD
0ld Gold-DK
Topaz-LT

Topaz-VY LT

0ld Gold-MD

Tan-UL VY LT
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-DK
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Beige Brown-MD
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Gray Green-VY LT
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Burnt Orange-MD
Golden Brown-DK
Beige Gray-VY VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown-MD
Black Brown

Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Mocha Brown-LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Straw-DK

Yellow-UL Pale
Golden Brown

Golden Brown-Fale
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-MD
Winter White

Snow White

Snow White

Winter White

Snow White

Coffee Brown-UL DK

Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

EOOA0OE
81 ][] (3 [+ [

210
605
613
739
818
840

Lavender-MD
Cranberry-VY LT
Drab Brown-VY LT
Tan-UL VY LT
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Beige Brown-MD



Page 10 SR2195 Crapmir Kues
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
| [H] 2 DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT
] 2 DMC 963 Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
= 2 DMC 3782 Mocha Brown-LT
O 2 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
[ | 2 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
] [0l 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
O [e 2 DMC B5200 Snow White
] = 1 DMC  bb5200 Snow White
1 DMC 3865 Winter White

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
H e 1  DMC 310 Black
B ® 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[l ® 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B 1  DMC 310 Black
| | 1 DMC 310 Black
N —— 1 DMC 420 Hazelnut Brown-DK
B — 1 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
B — 2 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
B — 1 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
B — 2 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
[ | 1 DMC 3021 Beige Gray-VY VY DK
[ | 1 DMC 3021 Beige Gray-VY VY DK
|| 2 DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
H— 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
B — 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
] 1 DMC 3753 Antigue Blue-UL VY LT
[ ] 1 DMC 3782 Mocha Brown-LT
] 1 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
] 1 DMC B5200 Snow White
Notes:

Vladabb



